Results

TURF CLUB

1 March 2022

HIS MAJESTY KING HAMAD BIN ISA AL KHALIFA CUP
KING OF BAHRAIN (SPONSORED BY BAPCO)

DISTANCE 2400m RACE CONDITION Graded
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 70,000 CATEGORY/CLASS Class 1 - Listed
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) Ist 42,000 | 2nd 14,000 | 3rd 8400 | 4th 5600 RAIL POSITION -

RACE TYPE Imported

HORSE

POSITION

MARGIN HORSE NAME JOCKEY WEIGHT TRAINER

RATING

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Nth

12th

/a2 /2)

1/ (4 /4)

1/ (5 /)

2(7/)

2(9/22)

8(17 /)

4(2114)

3 /4 (24 /4)

21 (45 /)

8/ (54 /4)

ZAGATO
4YO-G

ENCOURAGE
4YO-G

TAWAAREQ
4YO-G

CLASSICAL WAVE
5Y0-G

MARS LANDING
5Y0-G

RECOVERY RUN
4YO-C

TALL ORDER
4YO-G

RAYOUNPOUR
6Y0-G

HARBOUR SPIRIT
6Y0-G

SIMSIR
6Y0-G

BOND'S BOY
5Y0-G

TAQAREER
5Y0-G

102

98

100

100

100

108

98

100

84

N4

95

94

Neil Callan

Jimmy Quinn

Adrie De Vries

David Egan

Shane Foley

Kieran

Shoemark

Marvin Grandin

Abdulla Faisal

Ray Dawson

Husain Makki

Marcialis Jaures

George Wood

56.5

56.5

56.5

57

57

56.5

56.5

57

57

57

57

57

2:29.949

2:30.251

2:30.377

2:30.672

2:30.881

2:31.217

2:31.564

2:32.917

2:33.579

2:34.108

2:37.644

2:39.124

Hesham Al
Haddad

Hesham Al
Haddad

Hesham Al
Haddad

Hesham Al
Haddad

Hesham Al

Haddad

AM. Smith

A.Jaleel Al Mallah

AM. Smith

Jaber Ramadhan

Fawzi Nass

Osama Hashim

Moh'd Hasan

Al Mohamediya
Racing

Al Mohamediya

Racing

Victorious

Victorious

Al Mohamediya

Racing

Al Adiyat Racing

Al Mallah Syndicate

Al Adiyat Racing

Ramadhan Stable

Victorious

Al Mohamediya

Racing

Al-Afoo Racing






